
OLEAN HIGH SCHOOL 

2024—2025 

 

Superintendent – Dr. Genelle Morris    Classification - B 

Principal – Mr. Jeff Andreano   Colors - Red and Gold 

Assistant Principal –    Nickname - Huskies 

Athletic Director – Mr. Steve Anastasia   Athletic Phone - 375-8042  

sanastasia@oleanschools.org   Athletic Fax - 375-8053 

Athletic Trainer  

 

BOYS & GIRLS VARSITY & MODIFIED CROSS COUNTRY 
 

 
 

          Varsity Coach- Mike Ksionzyk   

          Modified Coach – Chris Gabler    

 

*League Meets (5) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Day Date Contest 
  

Time 

Excusal 

Time 

Bus 

Depart 

Saturday September 7 @ Knox Invitational (East Aurora) 9:00 N/A 6:30 

Tuesday September 10 
@ Maple Grove w/Silver Creek & West 

Valley 
4:15 2:15 2:30 

Saturday September 14     

Tuesday September 17 
@ Franklinville w/ Allegany Limestone & 

Gowanda 
4:15 2:30 2:45 

Saturday September 21 @ Red Dragon Invite (Bemus Point) 9:00 N/A 7:00 

Tuesday September 24 
CATT LV, FREWSBURG, RANDOLPH, 

SALAMANCA 
4:15 N/A N/A 

Saturday September 28 @ McQuaid Invite (Genesee Valley Park) 10:00 N/A 7:00 

Tuesday October 1     

Saturday October 5 @ Southern Tier Invite (Allegany Limestone) 10:00 N/A 8:45 

Tuesday October 8 @ Southwestern w/ Fredonia & Jamestown 4:15 2:15 2:30 

Saturday October 12 @ Allegany County Invite (Genesee Valley) 10:00 N/A 8:30 

Tuesday October 15 @ Falconer w/ CSP & Dunkirk 4:15 2:30 2:45 

Friday October 18 @ Sunset Stampede (Evangola State Park LS) 4:45 2:00 2:15 

Friday October 25 @ CCAA League Meet (Bemus Point) 3:00 12:30 12:45 

Friday November 1 @ Section 6 Meet (East Aurora) varsity only 10:00 All Day 7:30 

Saturday November 16 @ NYSPHSAA (Queensbury HS) TBD TBD TBD 

mailto:sanastasia@oleanschools.org

